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Dental Care @ Home 
Services & Fees 

We offer convenient dental care in the comfort of your own home for our housebound 
patients. Whenever possible, we aim to complete all required treatments in a single visit to 
minimise the number of appointments and reduce overall costs for you. 
 
Surcharge fee 

There is an initial surcharge fee starting at £170 per visit. The surcharge fee is partly 
determined by the distance from our practice to your home. The surcharge reflects the 
extra time and resources required to treat patients in a domiciliary setting. 

Domiciliary surcharge 

up to 15-minute drive £170 

up to 30-minute drive £255 

up to 45-minute drive £340 

We strive to group patients by location to keep the surcharge at £170 per patient.  

In a care home setting: the fee will be as above + £110 for each additional patient. The total fee 
will then be split. e.g. if three patients are seen at a care home within 15 minutes’ drive, the total 
cost will be £390. The cost per patient will therefore be £130 (£390÷3). 

 
Examination Packages 

New Patient Examination package, which includes: 

- Comprehensive dental assessment 
- Scale & Polish 
- Fluoride varnish 
- X-rays x 2 (if required) 

£99.60 
£98.20 
£23.50 
£50.40 

Total Cost £271.70 

 

Routine Examination package, which includes: 

- Routine dental assessment 
- Scale & polish 
- Fluoride varnish 
- X-rays x 2 (if required, these are usually taken 
every 2 years) 

£65.80 
£98.20 
£23.50 
£50.40 

Total Cost £237.90 
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Additional treatment fees 

After your examination, if any additional treatment is needed, your dentist will provide a 
detailed treatment plan and inform you of any extra costs. The following is a list of the 
additional treatment fees: 

Small x-ray  £25.20 (each) 

Extraction £127.50 - £253.50 

Recement crown £89.50 

Recement bridge £119 

Filling £125.50 - £187.50 

Dentures From £705* 

Denture Reline From £261 

Denture addition £151 (£20 for subsequent additions) 

Denture repair £109 

Fluoride varnish £23.50 

Smooth tooth £23.50 

Soft splint £192.50 (£132 if patient has retained their 
models) 

Antibiotics  From £21.50 

 

Additional services 

Dentures 
Dentures, also known as false teeth, are removable dental prostheses designed to replace 
missing teeth. They help restore essential functions like chewing and speaking, as well as 
improve overall appearance. 

We offer three levels of dentures to suit your needs: 

 Economy: Affordable private dentures, offering a practical solution for tooth 
replacement. 

 Standard: A beautiful set of private dentures with aesthetic detailing, providing a 
more natural look. 

 Premium: High-quality dentures with superior aesthetic detailing, ensuring an 
exceptional, lifelike appearance. 

*Dentures start at £705, with the price increasing based on the material, number of teeth, 
and level of dentures required. 

If a denture is recommended your Dentist will provide you with a full breakdown of costings 
for your consideration.  


